Pow
er M
eter
1 ICP DAS CO., LTD.        Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
7
1
Power Meter
Power Indicator

107.0112.0
78.0
96.0
39.0
35.4
24.6
8.0
3 ICP DAS CO., LTD.        Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
7
1
Power Meter
Ordering Information
Selection Guide
CT Dimensions (Units: mm)
RS-485 Series (NEW)
PM-2133-100 RS-485 3-phase power meter with 3 CTs (ø10 mm, 60 A)
PM-2133-160 RS-485 3-phase power meter with 3 CTs (ø16 mm, 100 A)
PM-2133-200 RS-485 3-phase power meter with 3 CTs (ø24 mm, 200 A)
PM-2134-100 RS-485 1-phase power meter with 4 CTs (ø10 mm, 60 A)
CAN Bus Series (NEW)
PM-2133-100-CAN CAN Bus 3-phase power meter with 3 CTs (ø10 mm, 60 A)
PM-2133-160-CAN CAN Bus 3-phase power meter with 3 CTs (ø16 mm, 100 A)
PM-2133-200-CAN CAN Bus 3-phase power meter with 3 CTs (ø24 mm, 200 A)
PM-2134-100-CAN CAN Bus 1-phase power meter with 4 CTs (ø10 mm, 60 A)
CANopen Series (Available soon)
PM-2133-100-CPS CANopen 3-phase power meter with 3 CTs (ø10 mm, 60 A)
PM-2133-160-CPS CANopen 3-phase power meter with 3 CTs (ø16 mm, 100 A)
PM-2133-200-CPS CANopen 3-phase power meter with 3 CTs (ø24 mm, 200 A)
PM-2134-100-CPS CANopen 1-phase power meter with 4 CTs (ø10 mm, 60 A)
Ethernet Series (Available soon)
PM-2133-100-MTCP Modbus-TCP 3-phase power meter with 3 CTs (ø10 mm, 60 A)
PM-2133-160-MTCP Modbus-TCP 3-phase power meter with 3 CTs (ø16 mm, 100 A)
PM-2133-200-MTCP Modbus-TCP 3-phase power meter with 3 CTs (ø24 mm, 200 A)
PM-2134-100-MTCP Modbus-TCP 1-phase power meter with 4 CTs (ø10 mm, 60 A)
Si Front View Back ViewTopView
39
25
23